NioRNA
PLAYGROUNDS

designed for sustainable and creative play

LE20937U

LE20937

B

® .
SMART
YSTEM

ROBINIA
PRE-DRILLED

17-05-2023 / Rev.: A



LE20937U

LE20937

8127 6681
Max kg / cm
2438 i
0
Q 0
Te)
- | O w0 ™
® ; (’:l :: n |lo
NN L 1] /o 0 3
o o
) & \
N =
#19
11103
A7,
>,
%
A7,
S
%
™
©
(]
»
Q
B>
<
B
S
[
r
2 27 h 68 m? 11,1x9,7x39m ~1535kg ~0,38 m* @16/18 x 395 cm 84 kg
N NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S - Virkefeltet 1, DK-8740 Braedstrup « Phone +45 7575 4199 « mail@norna-playgrounds * norna-playgrounds.com Y,

This drawing is the property of NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S and pursuant to current legislation may not be copied, transferred to or used by any third party. Should this drawing be used,
a fee of 10% of the assumed contract price will be charged.



LE20400

Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
1 LE20400
1 LE20801
1 S11238 Taifun

LE20937U

LE20937

511238

LE20801




LE20937U
LE20937

o
9]
— Ol
M|~ |~
™| N
AN | N
o
o
@
N o o [o0] [c0]
wn o o [Yo] Uo] (©)]
N~ Yo N~ 1) - ™
AN [co] o ~— N {o] ©
4073
L—
522 - - ,
/ \\ 6‘6,
; \\ >
/
1472 N
I
\\ /’
\\\ : 2:?
\ ‘ ) NO
2944 = %@
3652

5583

8347




LE20937U

LE20937 @

LE20801

LE20400

%E/’ LE15910

LE16048

R
LE16502 LE13100

LE15901

LE16599

Parts List

QTY PART NO DESCRIP.

10 LE13100 Shackle

2 LE15901 3x16, PH

1 LE15910 Name tag

10 LE16048 Eyebolt 10x120mm

10 LE16502 Spacer 6mm

LE16599 Sealtite 970 1,5ml

LE20400

LE20801

LE99708 @8mm, 1=170/100 mm

Alalalala

$11238 Taifun




LE20801

—
]
o
o

' @

>EN 1176

17-05-2023 / Rev.: A



1857

LE20801

27

00

i i / Max kg / cm
H H
—
Y]
s AL L L L
™ HIT TTH
\ IIOII
L S
o
= 5 =
o -
S
S
L S
o
o
[ce]
— Ll LiLl Ll = 1l
| \
#19
4995
s e Q > ~
7/ Q N
// ‘() \\
s ~ N
2 - Q \\
7/ N
// \\
7/ N
4 N
4 AN
/ N\
/ \
\
\
/ \
! \
! o - - - \
f — | \
\
‘ 00000 500
| R’\ \‘
o !
o | _ |
el I e T Cl .M I
| N S I A e |
I I
I |
I |
! 0 0 I
| 1 1 /
\ — L /
\ o o /
\ /
\ /
\ /
\\ ///
2 p
N [3)) ,
\\ o P 7
S o L
6h 5x5,7x3,8m ~607 kg ~0,15 n} @16/18 x 395 cm 80 kg
NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S - Virkefeltet 1, DK-8740 Braedstrup * Phone +45 7575 4199 « mail@norna-playgrounds * norna-playgrounds.com Y,

This drawing is the property of NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S and pursuant to current legislation may not be copied, transferred to or used by any third party. Should this drawing be used,

a fee of 10% of the assumed contract price will be charged.



LE20801

M20093 D10419
M20092
D11342 - D11947
D11345
D11342
M20009
LE20370
D11978

Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
2 D10419 980x75x823mm D11979
2 D11342 1150x750mm, 490mm Gap RS00627
1 D11345 930x750mm, 490mm Gap
1 D11947 930x750mm, 490mm Gap
1 D11978 Taifun
1 D11979 Taifun
1 LE20370 Sliding pole
1 M20009 1150x1020mm
1 M20092 Roof side
1 M20093 Roof side
4 RS00627 2160-180




4|
o
[c0)
o
AN
L
—l

i

iy

|l0lv

008l

1G8¢E

ovel




LE20801

LE16186

D11342 ~N

D11947

D11342
D11345
LE16192 M20009
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.

2 D11342 1150x750mm, 490mm Gap
1 D11345 930x750mm, 490mm Gap
1 D11947 930x750mm, 490mm Gap
12 LE16186 6x100 Ch
16 LE16192 5x80mm
1 M20009 1150x1020mm




LE16182

M20093

LE16003

D11947

D11342

D11345
M20009
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.

2 D10419 980x75x823mm
2 D11342 1150x750mm, 490mm Gap
1 D11345 930x750mm, 490mm Gap
1 D11947 930x750mm, 490mm Gap
12 LE15108 238x40mm
4 LE15192 M16x190 mm
8 LE15196 M16x230 mm

LE16003 M6x60

LE16050 M6 DIN 986
12 LE16100 M16 nut
8 LE16150 M6
20 LE16152 M16 - @30 mm
11 LE16182 @5x50mm
4 LE16548 Cap @28 hole
20 LE16556 B42/38mm
1 M20009 1150x1020mm
1 M20092 Roof side
1 M20093 Roof side
4 RS00627 3160-180

LE20801

RS00627

LE16s56  LE15108

D11342

D10419

M20092

LE16100

LE16556

LE16152
LE15108
LE16152
LE16100
LE16556
*o
r... — — — —
e
| &

&) NORNA 100g
(LE16604)
Lubricating paste




LE16599

LE16502

LE13100

D11978
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
1 D11978 Taifun
1 D11979 Taifun
5 LE13100 Shackle
5 LE16048 Eyebolt 10x120mm
1 LE16098 M12x1,25mm nut
1 LE16167 M12 - @32 mm
5 LE16502 Spacer 6mm
1 LE16556 B42/38mm
2 LE16599 Sealtite 970 1,5ml
1 LE20370 Sliding pole

LE20801

LE16556

D11979

LE16098

LE20370

LE16167



® [AE

%
9211 N3<

/

\__3-14 J
#19 \

o
@)
4
o
AN
L
—l

tive play

nd crea

stainahle a

N RNA

PLAYGROUNDS

designed for su

02-05-2022 / Rev.: A



6681

LE20400

4211

Max kg /cm
©
=
o]
S
o
o
©
9659
- R1500
N~
»
N~
N
2 19,5h 51 nt

NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S - Virkefeltet 1, DK-8740 Braedstrup * Phone +45 7575 4199 « mail@norna-playgrounds * norna-playgrounds.com

9,7x8x32m ~924 kg

~0,23 m?® @16/18 x 395 cm 84 kg

This drawing is the property of NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S and pursuant to current legislation may not be copied, transferred to or used by any third party. Should this drawing be used,
a fee of 10% of the assumed contract price will be charged.



D11933

D11028

RS00039

D11031

'/ D11030

LE20400

D11028 -

RS00034

RS00026

RS00039
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
2 D11028 @120/140mm, Assembled
1 D11029 @120/140mmm, Assembled
1 D11030 @120-140mm
1 D11031 @120-140mm, Assembled
1 D11032 @120/140, Assembled
1 D11933 @120-140mm, Assembled
1 RS00026 160/180
1 RS00027 &160/180mm
1 RS00028 160/180mm
1 RS00029 &160/180mm
1 RS00030 &160/180mm
1 RS00031 &160/180mm
1 RS00034 @120/140mm
4 RS00039 @120/140mm

RS00039

D11032

RS00039

D11029

RS00027

RS00028

RS00029

RS00031 RS00030




D10021
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
1 D10021 Ladder
1 D11978 Taifun net ladder, 1800mm
1 LE15064 1250x2500x21mm
1 LE20366 Taifun
1 LE20370 Sliding pole
1 LE20372 Slide tubes
1 LE26000 Taifun

LE20400

Th——3

LE15064

LE20370

D11978

LE26000

LE20366

LE20372



LE20400

©
™
© |
o
o
o
O
N N N N~
™ ~ ~ ~N
~ <t <t Yo
< ~ o ~ w0
5687
3400
2550
850
0




LE20400

RS00027

LE16098 RS00034
LE16167

LE16556

)

C
LE16556
©
9
LE15256
o) D11028
LE16152
LE15108 LE16152
LE16556
LE16100
RS00028
\ LE20370
Parts List
QTY | PARTNO DESCRIP.
1 D11028 @120/140mm, Assembled
4 |LE15108 |@38x40mm
4 |LE15256 |M16x270mm S
1 |LE16098 | M12x1,25mm nut r:;—‘\\g
4 |LE16100 |M16 nut |\§'
8 |LE16152 |M16-@30 mm
1 [LE16167 |M12- @32 mm | Z
9 LE16556 @42/38mm / &) NORNA1OOQ
1 |LE20370 |Sliding pole | o  (LE16604)
1 |RS00027 |@160/180mm | Lubricating paste
1 |RS00028 |@160/180mm
1 |RS00034 |@120/140mm L




LE20400

LE15256 LE16152
LE16556

LE15108

LE16152

\“\

o LE16100

RS00039

RS00027
LE16556

D11029

RS00026

pr—
AP TR I

LE13100

Parts List

QTY PART NO DESCRIP.

RS00039 @120/140mm

LE15108 @38x40mm LE16599

RS00026 2160/180

RS00027 2160/180mm

D11029 @120/140mmm, Assembled

LE13100 Shackle

LE16502 Spacer 6mm

LE16152 M16 - @30 mm

LE16100 M16 nut

ala|o|dlb|lo|lw|w|lala|aln]~

LE15256 M16x270mm LE16502
LE16556 @42/38mm A

LE16599 Sealtite 970 1,5ml

D11978 Taifun net ladder, 1800mm




LE15108

LE16060

LE16152
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.

1 D11032 @120/140, Assembled
1 LE15064 1250x2500x21mm
6 LE15108 &38x40mm
2 LE15116 L: 600mm
2 LE15250 M16x170 mm
4 LE15256 M16x270mm
2 LE16054 M10 cap nut
2 LE16060 M16 cap nut
2 LE16084 10x40mm
4 LE16100 M16 nut
12 LE16152 M16 - @30 mm
4 LE16156 M10-320
10 LE16556 @42/38mm
1 RS00026 2160/180
1 RS00031 &160/180mm
1 RS00039 &120/140mm

LE20400

LE15256 RS00031

LE16556
LE15108

LE16152 LE16152

RS00039 .
LE16100

RS00026

LE16556

D11032

\
@ LE15064

LE16054

LE16156
LE16156

LE16084

LE15116



LE20400

s LE15256
LE16556 LE15108
RS00031
RS00039
3 e LE16100
8

LE16556

Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
1 D11031 @120-140mm, Assembled
4 LE15108 @38x40mm
4 LE15256 M16x270mm
1 LE16098 M12x1,25mm nut
4 LE16100 M16 nut
8 LE16152 M16 - @30 mm
1 LE16167 M12 - @32 mm
9 LE16556 @42/38mm
1 LE20372 Slide tubes
1 RS00030 2160/180mm
1 RS00031 2160/180mm
1 RS00039 @120/140mm

LE16152

LE16556
LE16152
D11031
LE20372
RS00030

LE16167

LE16098



TN

o

Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
1 D11028 @120/140mm, Assembled
1 D11933 @120-140mm, Assembled
1 LE13100 Shackle
4 LE15108 @38x40mm
4 LE15256 M16x270mm
4 LE16100 M16 nut
8 LE16152 M16 - @30 mm
1 LE16502 Spacer 6mm
8 LE16556 @42/38mm
1 LE16599 Sealtite 970 1,5ml
1 LE20366 Taifun
1 RS00029 2160/180mm
1 RS00030 2160/180mm

LE20400 @

LE15256

LE16556 RS00029
RS00030
LE15108
o) 0l LE16152

LE16152
O
LE16556
LE16100
D11028
.
D11933 \L
\\
\
LE20366
E
LE16599

LE13100 LE16502



LE20400 @

RS00028

LE15256
LE16556

joi — LE15108
S RS00029  RS00039

LE16152

LE16152 LE16100

LE16556

D11030

D10021

LE16599

Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
D10021 Ladder
D11030 @120-140mm

LE13100 | Shackle

LE15108 | @38x40mm
LE15256 | M16x270mm
LE16100 | M16 nut
LE16152  |M16- @30 mm
LE16502 Spacer 6mm
LE16556 | @42/38mm
LE16599 | Sealtite 970 1,5ml
RS00028 | @160/180mm LE13100
RS00029 | @160/180mm
RS00039 | @120/140mm

LE16502

Al oM~ D IBDAINA|~




o
o
4
o
AN
L
—l

LE26000

LE13100

LE16599

LE16502

mﬁimm_ﬂymmﬁwf/\
adad

LE15910

LE15901

\,,
%
)
NAS
\
o
o —
3 5
@ el=
o
a gm7
-— HaGOJ
| x| |l o E| €
o o=
n G|L E|lg| T2
b= C x| Ol ol o|'®
© NG| Z| 0| 0|
o
O
Zlo|l-|lola|lo|o
— Slol=|lo|a|lo
r S| | wv| v o
ML L[| OO0
P R e e = =l P ]
0| |Ww|w|w|w| w
J|ajajajala
>
ElR N~ |R] ]~
(e}




